DOZE MODULAR
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DOZE 80 CEILING LED Art. Nr. 12331032
Doze is available in a round or square version and has a stout rim in white SPECIFICATIONS
or black with a polycarbonate diffuser. The nice thing is that Doze fits :
perfectly into a standard electrical recess fitting (supplied with the fitting), Lamp 1x high power LED 4.3W
which is found in.evelry (new) building. Moreover, it.mak.es no difference Gear / Transfo transfo/gear not required
whether the spotlight is round or square. Perfect for illuminating a hallway or
staircase. Cut-out size 2 68 h 47
Weight 0.14kg
Min. Distance 0.1m
Power supply 230V
IP P20
Glow Wire Test 850°
Source lifetime 50000
CRI 80
Remark | fixture fits in standard @68 junction box (included)
MODULAR
@ This luminaire
contains built-in
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The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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DOZE 80 WALL LED

Art. Nr. 12330032

Doze is available in a round or square version and has a stout rim in white
or black with a polycarbonate diffuser. The nice thing is that Doze fits
perfectly into a standard electrical recess fitting (supplied with the fitting),
which is found in every (new) building. Moreover, it makes no difference
whether the spotlight is round or square. Perfect for illuminating a hallway or

staircase.
WARM WHITE
2600K / CRI 80+
black struc 12330032
white struc 12330009

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp

Gear / Transfo
Cut-out size
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Source lifetime
CRI

Remark

1x high power LED 4.3W
transfo/gear not required
2 68 h 47

0.14kg

0.1m

230V

P20

850°

50000

80

| fixture fits in standard @68 junction box (included)

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on

www.supermodular.com.
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DOZE SQUARE CEILING LED Art. Nr. 12331132
Doze is available in a round or square version and has a stout rim in white SPECIFICATIONS
or black with a polycarbonate diffuser. The nice thing is that Doze fits :
perfectly into a standard electrical recess fitting (supplied with the fitting), Lamp 1x high power LED 4.3W
which is found in.evelry (new) building. Moreover, it.mak.es no difference Gear / Transfo transfo/gear not required
whether the spotlight is round or square. Perfect for illuminating a hallway or
staircase. Cut-out size 2 68 h 47
Weight 0.14kg
Min. Distance 0.1m
Power supply 230V
IP P20
Glow Wire Test 850°
Source lifetime 50000
CRI 80
Remark | fixture fits in standard @68 junction box (included)
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contains built-in
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The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.
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WARM WHITE
2600K / CRI 80+
black struc 12331132
white struc 12331109 @ @' D++| @ ﬁ +

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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DOZE SQUARE WALL LED Art. Nr. 12330132
Doze is available in a round or square version and has a stout rim in white SPECIFICATIONS
or black with a polycarbonate diffuser. The nice thing is that Doze fits :
perfectly into a standard electrical recess fitting (supplied with the fitting), Lamp 1x high power LED 4.3W
which is found in.evelry (new) building. Moreover, it.mak.es no difference Gear / Transfo transfo/gear not required
whether the spotlight is round or square. Perfect for illuminating a hallway or
staircase. Cut-out size 2 68 h 47
Weight 0.14kg
Min. Distance 0.1m
Power supply 230V
IP P20
Glow Wire Test 850°
Source lifetime 50000
CRI 80
Remark | fixture fits in standard @68 junction box (included)
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The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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